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      GENERAL MERIT LIST Name Of The Institution :-Code :-

MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

- BATCH 2021-22

1 DVMS4564 VISHWAS RASTOGI MANISH KUMAR RASTOGI OBC NA NANA 12 8299736860 10 9 90 500 417 83.4 3700 2757 74.51 247.91Januar1999

2 DADS9480 AMAN DEEP MISHRA DINESH KUMAR MISHRA General NA NANA 17 9450075575 600 508 84.67 500 431 86.2 1800 1153 64.06 234.93Nove 2001

3 DASS7541 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA SHRIKRISHNA MISHRA EWSGen NA NANA 8 6394683486 600 545 90.83 500 427 85.4 1800 1056 58.67 234.9Januar1998

4 DPBK9072 PRASHANT SINGH BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH General NA NANA 8 8052204771 600 413 68.83 500 377 75.4 2900 2401 82.79 227.02Augus 2000

5 DPSR8089 PAVAN KUMAR SUNDAR LAL OBC NA NANA 1 7897313905 600 512 85.33 500 371 74.2 900 562 62.44 221.97March 1999

6 DRRM9646 RITIK BHARTIYA RAMU LAL SC NA NANA 2 7007293871 600 490 81.67 500 402 80.4 1800 1019 56.61 218.68June 1999

7 DPKK3843 PRAVEEN KUMAR 
BANONIYA

KASHEE PRASAD 
BANONIYA

SC NA NANA 10 7985578806 600 468 78 500 371 74.2 1350 744 55.11 207.31May 1999

8 DRBR8690 RITESH TRIVEDI BRAJESH TRIVEDI EWSGen NA NANA 1 9519109131 600 483 80.5 500 361 72.2 1800 913 50.72 203.42Januar2002**

9 DARS7549 ANUPAM YADAV RAM RATAN OBC NA NANA 8 9935035620 600 377 62.83 500 417 83.4 1800 1004 55.78 202.01June 1998

10 DGSP4777 GULSHAN KUMAR SHANKAR RAM SC NA NANA 12 8382834722 600 400 66.67 500 356 71.2 1800 1020 56.67 194.54May 1996

11 DPJR8165 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGDISH NARAYAN OBC NA NANA 30 8006534604 600 386 64.33 500 330 66 1350 775 57.41 187.74Septe 1989

12 DSRS9045 SHIVANSH RADHE SHYAM OBC NA NANA 7 6392935171 600 441 73.5 500 278 55.6 900 521 57.89 186.99July 2001

13 DBKS3975 BED PRAKASH KANAIHAIYA LAL OBC NA NANA 16 9415375755 600 334 55.67 500 300 60 2200 1403 63.77 179.44Augus 1991

14 DPBP8262 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH BIRENDRA BAHADUR 
SINGH

General NA NANA 6 8299015288 700 382 54.57 500 267 53.4 2000 1133 56.65 164.62Nove 1996

15 DADI9782 AMIT GUPTA DURGA CHARAN GUPTA General NA NANA 21 9455197412 600 304 50.67 500 307 61.4 900 389 43.22 155.29June 1990

16 DAUK7177 AMRESH PRATAP SINGH UDAY BHAN SINGH EWSGen NA NANA 1 9170685324 600 284 47.33 500 253 50.6 1800 1016 56.44 154.37Januar1992

17 DHRP2820 HARENDRA KUMAR RAMNATH PRASAD SC NA NANA 31 7651878526 600 261 43.5 1000 685 68.5 1800 700 38.89 150.89May 1985

18 DSMK7439 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD SC NA NANA 10 8004891525 600 316 52.67 500 219 43.8 900 397 44.11 140.58July 1992

19 DSMS3726 SAURABH KUMAR MUNNA LAL SC NA NANA 28 6307825498 600 241 40.17 500 281 56.2 1800 594 33 129.37Octob 1995

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 DSHK7770 SHREYA SINGH HARIBHANU SINGH EWSGen NA NANA 31 9115352999 600 518 86.33 1000 868 86.8 2900 2620 90.34 263.47July 2000

2 DSAA7783 SANGEETA YADAV ANIRUDH PRASAD YADAV OBC NA NANA 20 7800877591 600 501 83.5 500 443 88.6 2900 2480 85.52 257.62Augus 2000

3 DAGR7163 ANSHIKA DWIVEDI GIRISH CHANDRA 
DWIVEDI

General NA NANA 13 6394889443 600 527 87.83 500 445 89 1000 653 65.3 242.13Septe 1998

4 DKLS5301 KM DEEPA YADAV LAL BAHADUR YADAV OBC NA NANA 11 8881506705 600 529 88.17 500 418 83.6 1800 1109 61.61 233.38Augus 1999

5 DPVS2664 PRIYANKA YADAV VISHWA NATH YADAV OBC NA NANA 15 8318603559 600 545 90.83 500 418 83.6 1800 1043 57.94 232.37July 2002

6 DKMS3711 KM RESHAMA MATAPHER OBC NA NANA 10 9838856083 600 502 83.67 500 445 89 1800 1020 56.67 229.34May 1998

7 DKHP3940 KM PRATIMA YADAV HARILAL YADAV OBC NA NANA 30 7376534004 600 499 83.17 500 390 78 1800 1138 63.22 224.39Nove 2002

8 DDSS4410 DIKSHA PAL SHIVNARAYAN PAL OBC NA NANA 1 9756859142 600 483 80.5 500 407 81.4 900 549 61 222.9July 1998

9 DVNA4106 VARTIKA YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

OBC NA NANA 19 8707272050 600 480 80 500 394 78.8 1800 1148 63.78 222.58Septe 1999

10 DAAG8247 ARATI YADAV AJIT SINGH OBC NA NANA 8 9328083227 600 506 84.33 500 385 77 900 544 60.44 221.77Octob 1997

11 DSRD4782 SADHNA RAKESH CHANDRA OBC NA NANA 2 8433154873 600 485 80.83 500 355 71 1350 936 69.33 221.16June 2000

12 DNRV4961 NEHA VERMA RAM KUMAR VERMA OBC NA NANA 10 7275896853 600 516 86 500 379 75.8 1800 983 54.61 216.41June 1999

13 DKAS3069 KM BEBY KHATOON AJHARUSAIN OBC NA NANA 1 9889414059 600 445 74.17 500 357 71.4 1800 1230 68.33 213.9Januar1998

14 DAIS7651 ANURADHA YADAV INDRA BAHADUR YADAV OBC NA NANA 10 7355345633 600 509 84.83 500 355 71 900 522 58 213.83Dece 1997

15 DKRK9452 KM SHIKHA RAM PHER OBC NA NANA 11 9455438395 600 475 79.17 500 408 81.6 1800 930 51.67 212.44April 1998

16 DKSV4499 KM SONAM GUPTA SUBHASH CHANDRA 
GUPTA

General NA NANA 10 9554903078 600 492 82 500 346 69.2 900 538 59.78 210.98April 1998

17 DKRC3499 KM SEEMA KUMARI RAMANAND SC NA NANA 20 8795863464 600 431 71.83 500 386 77.2 1800 1086 60.33 209.36July 2000

18 DSDA6820 SANDHYA YADAV DEVENDRA YADAV OBC NA NANA 2 9454020868 600 431 71.83 500 338 67.6 1800 1219 67.72 207.15Januar2001

19 DPSM9202 PRIYAMVADA PAL SHIV RAM PAL OBC NA NANA 12 9454629085 600 474 79 500 372 74.4 1350 669 49.56 202.96July 1998

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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20 DSKS2129 SEEMA RAJBHAR KAMALDEO RAJBHAR OBC NA NANA 14 7607708572 600 445 74.17 500 337 67.4 1800 980 54.44 196.01July 1998

21 DKSS8249 KALPANA YADAV SHIV POOJAN OBC NA NANA 20 9555811449 600 467 77.83 500 319 63.8 1350 708 52.44 194.07Augus 2002

22 DRRA9074 RAVINA GAUTAM RISHIKESH GAUTAM SC NA NANA 5 8115829059 600 437 72.83 500 309 61.8 1800 1063 59.06 193.69July 1998

23 DSMR4578 SAHIBA SAKLAIN ANSARI MOHD SAKLAIN MAKKI OBC NA NANA 31 7084315856 500 253 50.6 1000 762 76.2 600 398 66.33 193.13July 1995

24 DPBN8261 PRIYANKA YADAV BHAGVAN SINGH OBC NA NANA 4 9720527104 600 444 74 500 318 63.6 1600 864 54 191.6May 1998

25 DIAH1609 IBTISHAM ANWAR ANWAR ALI OBC NA NANA 18 7985130329 600 362 60.33 500 386 77.2 1800 961 53.39 190.92July 1996

26 DKVG1224 KM POONAM CHATURVEDI VIJAY CHATURVEDI General NA NANA 13 9634851395 600 441 73.5 500 357 71.4 1400 640 45.71 190.61March 2000

27 DKOU7676 KU SANJANA OM PRAKASH OBC NA NANA 4 8650707855 600 449 74.83 500 296 59.2 1200 673 56.08 190.11Januar1998

28 DNGM7943 NANDINI JAISWAR GAMA JAISWAR SC NA NANA 19 6307830523 600 435 72.5 500 319 63.8 1350 719 53.26 189.56Nove 2001

29 DARS9379 ANJALEE DEVI RADHE SHYAM OBC NA NANA 31 9935588396 600 357 59.5 500 338 67.6 1800 1070 59.44 186.54Dece 1995

30 DSDV8438 SONI PAL DRIGPAL SINGH OBC NA NANA 10 7017845049 500 323 64.6 500 315 63 1350 737 54.59 182.19June 1997

31 DKSS5006 KM REETA YADAV SHIV SAHAY OBC NA NANA 3 8923487995 600 410 68.33 500 298 59.6 1200 628 52.33 180.26April 1998

32 DSSU4785 SHIKHA MISHRA SHIV NANDAN MISHRA EWSGen NA NANA 4 7571093235 600 357 59.5 500 316 63.2 900 515 57.22 179.92April 1996

33 DKSA8216 KM RANJANA CHAUDHARI SITARAM CHAUDHARI SC NA NANA 23 9651491491 600 343 57.17 1000 729 72.9 1800 861 47.83 177.9Augus 1991

34 DAMS7955 AISHWARYA GUPTA MUNNU LAL GUPTA OBC NA NANA 13 7007066077 600 287 47.83 500 316 63.2 1200 789 65.75 176.78Septe 1992

35 DKKK8920 KM PRIYANKA TIWARI KAUSHAL PRASAD 
TIWARI

General NA NANA 25 9336078176 600 292 48.67 500 321 64.2 900 494 54.89 167.76Januar1993

36 DKRB2573 KM REENA BHARTI RAMESH CHANDRA SC NA NANA 20 9005877642 600 362 60.33 500 296 59.2 1800 836 46.44 165.97Augus 1996

37 DKVV1562 KM ARTI TIWARI VINAY KUMAR TIWARI General NA NANA 1 9140224216 600 306 51 500 305 61 1800 953 52.94 164.94Septe 1995**

38 DRKS5872 RANJITA GAUTAM KHUSHIYAL GAUTAM SC NA NANA 20 8887512363 600 255 42.5 500 347 69.4 1800 939 52.17 164.07June 1985

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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39 DKSA7390 KM KAVITA  PRASAD SURENDRA  PRASAD SC NA NANA 28 7080372628 600 301 50.17 500 278 55.6 1800 895 49.72 155.49Dece 1993

40 DSNV7513 SWATI DEVI NAND KISHORE SC NA NANA 4 9058034371 600 288 48 500 296 59.2 1200 574 47.83 155.03Nove 1997

41 DMAS5966 MADHU BALA AMAR NATH SC NA NANA 15 9532023045 600 264 44 500 291 58.2 1800 925 51.39 153.59March 1987

42 DPCM1800 PREETI DEVI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SC NA NANA 15 8081532466 600 267 44.5 500 246 49.2 1000 454 45.4 139.1July 1996

43 DMSM6031 MONIKA SINGH SHESH MANI VIDYARATHI SC NA NANA 2 7652067861 600 277 46.17 500 230 46 2000 887 44.35 136.52Augus 1991

44 DRJU1632 RACHANA JAYKARAN OBC NA NANA 1 6387753479 198 362 182.8 165 345 209 300 546 182 0Januar1997>

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  



High School Intermediate Graduation
   NAME                      FATHER'S NAME               CAT            PH     SCAT   CHR    DOB             MOB Total %REGID

MERIT

RAJKIYA MAHILA  SHARIRIK PRASSICHAD MAHAVIDYALYA,PRAYAGRAJ,Only for FemaleD02

    PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ

DPED

Page 1

      SC MERIT LIST 
Name Of The Institution :-Code :-

MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

- BATCH 2021-22

1 DKRC3499 KM SEEMA KUMARI RAMANAND SC NA NANA 20 8795863464 600 431 71.83 500 386 77.2 1800 1086 60.33 209.36July 2000

2 DRRA9074 RAVINA GAUTAM RISHIKESH GAUTAM SC NA NANA 5 8115829059 600 437 72.83 500 309 61.8 1800 1063 59.06 193.69July 1998

3 DNGM7943 NANDINI JAISWAR GAMA JAISWAR SC NA NANA 19 6307830523 600 435 72.5 500 319 63.8 1350 719 53.26 189.56Nove 2001

4 DKSA8216 KM RANJANA CHAUDHARI SITARAM CHAUDHARI SC NA NANA 23 9651491491 600 343 57.17 1000 729 72.9 1800 861 47.83 177.9Augus 1991

5 DKRB2573 KM REENA BHARTI RAMESH CHANDRA SC NA NANA 20 9005877642 600 362 60.33 500 296 59.2 1800 836 46.44 165.97Augus 1996

6 DRKS5872 RANJITA GAUTAM KHUSHIYAL GAUTAM SC NA NANA 20 8887512363 600 255 42.5 500 347 69.4 1800 939 52.17 164.07June 1985

7 DKSA7390 KM KAVITA  PRASAD SURENDRA  PRASAD SC NA NANA 28 7080372628 600 301 50.17 500 278 55.6 1800 895 49.72 155.49Dece 1993

8 DSNV7513 SWATI DEVI NAND KISHORE SC NA NANA 4 9058034371 600 288 48 500 296 59.2 1200 574 47.83 155.03Nove 1997

9 DMAS5966 MADHU BALA AMAR NATH SC NA NANA 15 9532023045 600 264 44 500 291 58.2 1800 925 51.39 153.59March 1987

10 DPCM1800 PREETI DEVI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SC NA NANA 15 8081532466 600 267 44.5 500 246 49.2 1000 454 45.4 139.1July 1996

11 DMSM6031 MONIKA SINGH SHESH MANI VIDYARATHI SC NA NANA 2 7652067861 600 277 46.17 500 230 46 2000 887 44.35 136.52Augus 1991

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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      OBC MERIT LIST 
Name Of The Institution :-Code :-

MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

- BATCH 2021-22

1 DSAA7783 SANGEETA YADAV ANIRUDH PRASAD YADAV OBC NA NANA 20 7800877591 600 501 83.5 500 443 88.6 2900 2480 85.52 257.62Augus 2000

2 DKLS5301 KM DEEPA YADAV LAL BAHADUR YADAV OBC NA NANA 11 8881506705 600 529 88.17 500 418 83.6 1800 1109 61.61 233.38Augus 1999

3 DPVS2664 PRIYANKA YADAV VISHWA NATH YADAV OBC NA NANA 15 8318603559 600 545 90.83 500 418 83.6 1800 1043 57.94 232.37July 2002

4 DKMS3711 KM RESHAMA MATAPHER OBC NA NANA 10 9838856083 600 502 83.67 500 445 89 1800 1020 56.67 229.34May 1998

5 DKHP3940 KM PRATIMA YADAV HARILAL YADAV OBC NA NANA 30 7376534004 600 499 83.17 500 390 78 1800 1138 63.22 224.39Nove 2002

6 DDSS4410 DIKSHA PAL SHIVNARAYAN PAL OBC NA NANA 1 9756859142 600 483 80.5 500 407 81.4 900 549 61 222.9July 1998

7 DVNA4106 VARTIKA YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

OBC NA NANA 19 8707272050 600 480 80 500 394 78.8 1800 1148 63.78 222.58Septe 1999

8 DAAG8247 ARATI YADAV AJIT SINGH OBC NA NANA 8 9328083227 600 506 84.33 500 385 77 900 544 60.44 221.77Octob 1997

9 DSRD4782 SADHNA RAKESH CHANDRA OBC NA NANA 2 8433154873 600 485 80.83 500 355 71 1350 936 69.33 221.16June 2000

10 DNRV4961 NEHA VERMA RAM KUMAR VERMA OBC NA NANA 10 7275896853 600 516 86 500 379 75.8 1800 983 54.61 216.41June 1999

11 DKAS3069 KM BEBY KHATOON AJHARUSAIN OBC NA NANA 1 9889414059 600 445 74.17 500 357 71.4 1800 1230 68.33 213.9Januar1998

12 DAIS7651 ANURADHA YADAV INDRA BAHADUR YADAV OBC NA NANA 10 7355345633 600 509 84.83 500 355 71 900 522 58 213.83Dece 1997

13 DKRK9452 KM SHIKHA RAM PHER OBC NA NANA 11 9455438395 600 475 79.17 500 408 81.6 1800 930 51.67 212.44April 1998

14 DSDA6820 SANDHYA YADAV DEVENDRA YADAV OBC NA NANA 2 9454020868 600 431 71.83 500 338 67.6 1800 1219 67.72 207.15Januar2001

15 DPSM9202 PRIYAMVADA PAL SHIV RAM PAL OBC NA NANA 12 9454629085 600 474 79 500 372 74.4 1350 669 49.56 202.96July 1998

16 DSKS2129 SEEMA RAJBHAR KAMALDEO RAJBHAR OBC NA NANA 14 7607708572 600 445 74.17 500 337 67.4 1800 980 54.44 196.01July 1998

17 DKSS8249 KALPANA YADAV SHIV POOJAN OBC NA NANA 20 9555811449 600 467 77.83 500 319 63.8 1350 708 52.44 194.07Augus 2002

18 DSMR4578 SAHIBA SAKLAIN ANSARI MOHD SAKLAIN MAKKI OBC NA NANA 31 7084315856 500 253 50.6 1000 762 76.2 600 398 66.33 193.13July 1995

19 DPBN8261 PRIYANKA YADAV BHAGVAN SINGH OBC NA NANA 4 9720527104 600 444 74 500 318 63.6 1600 864 54 191.6May 1998

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  



High School Intermediate Graduation
   NAME                      FATHER'S NAME               CAT            PH     SCAT   CHR    DOB             MOB Total %REGID

MERIT

RAJKIYA MAHILA  SHARIRIK PRASSICHAD MAHAVIDYALYA,PRAYAGRAJ,Only for FemaleD02

    PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ
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      OBC MERIT LIST 
Name Of The Institution :-Code :-

MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

- BATCH 2021-22

20 DIAH1609 IBTISHAM ANWAR ANWAR ALI OBC NA NANA 18 7985130329 600 362 60.33 500 386 77.2 1800 961 53.39 190.92July 1996

21 DKOU7676 KU SANJANA OM PRAKASH OBC NA NANA 4 8650707855 600 449 74.83 500 296 59.2 1200 673 56.08 190.11Januar1998

22 DARS9379 ANJALEE DEVI RADHE SHYAM OBC NA NANA 31 9935588396 600 357 59.5 500 338 67.6 1800 1070 59.44 186.54Dece 1995

23 DSDV8438 SONI PAL DRIGPAL SINGH OBC NA NANA 10 7017845049 500 323 64.6 500 315 63 1350 737 54.59 182.19June 1997

24 DKSS5006 KM REETA YADAV SHIV SAHAY OBC NA NANA 3 8923487995 600 410 68.33 500 298 59.6 1200 628 52.33 180.26April 1998

25 DAMS7955 AISHWARYA GUPTA MUNNU LAL GUPTA OBC NA NANA 13 7007066077 600 287 47.83 500 316 63.2 1200 789 65.75 176.78Septe 1992

26 DRJU1632 RACHANA JAYKARAN OBC NA NANA 1 6387753479 198 362 182.8 165 345 209 300 546 182 0Januar1997>

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  



High School Intermediate Graduation
   NAME                      FATHER'S NAME               CAT            PH     SCAT   CHR    DOB             MOB Total %REGID

MERIT

RAJKIYA MAHILA  SHARIRIK PRASSICHAD MAHAVIDYALYA,PRAYAGRAJ,Only for FemaleD02

    PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ

DPED

Page 1

      EWS MERIT LIST 
Name Of The Institution :-Code :-

MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

- BATCH 2021-22

1 DSHK7770 SHREYA SINGH HARIBHANU SINGH EWSGen NA NANA 31 9115352999 600 518 86.33 1000 868 86.8 2900 2620 90.34 263.47July 2000

2 DSSU4785 SHIKHA MISHRA SHIV NANDAN MISHRA EWSGen NA NANA 4 7571093235 600 357 59.5 500 316 63.2 900 515 57.22 179.92April 1996

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  



High School Intermediate Graduation
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      GENERAL MERIT LIST Name Of The Institution :-Code :-

MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

- BATCH 2021-22

1 DAHK3128 ANURAG SINGH HARIBHAN SINGH EWSGen NA NANA 15 7348352079 600 426 71 1000 832 83.2 2900 2495 86.03 240.23Augus 2000

2 DARV3173 AVDHESH KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA EWSGen NA NANA 5 7607961300 600 524 87.33 500 423 84.6 1350 896 66.37 238.3July 2000

3 DSGM1111 SHIV MOHAN TIWARI GREESH CHANDRA EWSGen NA NANA 10 8090685611 600 483 80.5 500 383 76.6 1800 1051 58.39 215.49Octob 1997

4 DSBL5961 SOURABH VARSHNEY BHANU PRAKASH General NA NANA 9 9368560585 600 423 70.5 500 391 78.2 2000 1272 63.6 212.3Octob 1996

5 DSJS4746 SANJAY KUMAR JAGAT PAL SC NA NANA 10 8542099388 600 466 77.67 500 288 57.6 1800 1372 76.22 211.49Nove 2001

6 DHBU9107 HIMANSHU GAUTAM BANWARI LAL GAUTAM SC NA NANA 16 8650828008 500 408 81.6 500 311 62.2 5500 3386 61.56 205.36July 2000

7 DHBU7989 HIMANSHU GAUTAM BANBARI LAL GAUTAM SC NA NANA 16 7983334645 500 408 81.6 500 311 62.2 5500 3386 61.56 205.36July 2000

8 DMMG5341 MUNEESH RATN MANOJ KUMAR SAGAR ST NA NANA 27 7906711298 500 478 95.6 500 279 55.8 1200 591 49.25 200.65July 1997

9 DNSN6667 NAMAN GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA General NA NANA 13 9927928999 500 313 62.6 500 390 78 2000 1193 59.65 200.25July 1996

10 DCPG9577 CHANDAN YADAV PATALU YADAV OBC NA NANA 4 9336375966 600 442 73.67 500 317 63.4 1800 1021 56.72 193.79June 1998

11 DVJV2902 VIKAS YADAV JAGESHWAR SINGH OBC NA NANA 15 9639101407 600 431 71.83 500 333 66.6 1600 884 55.25 193.68July 1998

12 DPAD3284 PANKAJKUMAR AJAYPALSINGH SC NA NANA 26 9756881534 600 384 64 500 378 75.6 1600 828 51.75 191.35Nove 1997

13 DSHS3502 SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA HARISH CHANDRA General NA NANA 5 6395205241 600 371 61.83 500 305 61 5000 3308 66.16 188.99March 1994

14 DBRB2664 BEERBAL SINGH RAMESH SINGH SC NA NANA 15 8941015683 600 383 63.83 500 286 57.2 1350 915 67.78 188.81July 1999

15 DYNR6590 YOGESH KUMAR SINGH NIROTTAM SC NA NANA 1 9528133272 600 416 69.33 500 292 58.4 1350 823 60.96 188.69Januar1998

16 DKBS9231 KAMAL SINGH BHOOP SINGH OBC NA NANA 6 7078464627 600 424 70.67 500 310 62 1350 721 53.41 186.08March 1998

17 DRSP5864 RAHUL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR VERMA OBC NA NANA 1 8182833548 600 372 62 500 323 64.6 1800 1022 56.78 183.38Dece 1994

18 DDMR4454 DEVESH SINGH MANOJ KUMAR OBC NA NANA 14 8127159552 600 423 70.5 500 293 58.6 1000 494 49.4 178.5July 1998

19 DSMR5514 SHISHIR GUPTA MAHESH CHANDRA 
GUPTA

General NA NANA 30 9555441214 600 365 60.83 500 281 56.2 1200 689 57.42 174.45Octob 1990

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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20 DSPK9785 SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL PARAS NATH PATEL OBC NA NANA 13 8542856055 600 343 57.17 500 279 55.8 5000 3003 60.06 173.03Augus 1994

21 DSLK2061 SUDHIR KUMAR LAKHAN LAL SC NA NANA 10 8858001074 600 342 57 500 340 68 1800 856 47.56 172.56July 1997

22 DMZA5882 MD SHAD KHAN ZAFRUDDIN KHAN General NA NANA 27 9911444787 600 346 57.67 500 287 57.4 1800 973 54.06 169.13June 1990

23 DVRD2124 VIMAL KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA SC NA NANA 10 6395619307 600 321 53.5 500 335 67 1200 567 47.25 167.75July 1993

24 DSCK1584 SATEESH KUMAR CHHOTE LAL SC NA NANA 7 9720203355 600 292 48.67 500 301 60.2 1200 694 57.83 166.7Augus 1993

25 DMZA8318 MOHD AFSAR ZAMEER AHMAD OBC NA NANA 18 9045660590 600 337 56.17 500 280 56 1350 730 54.07 166.24April 1994

26 DAAA2851 AMIT KUMAR AHIBARAN LAL SC NA NANA 19 8090858523 600 316 52.67 600 317 52.8 1350 805 59.63 165.13Febru 1990

27 DARS5563 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH LAL OBC NA NANA 5 9027026301 600 290 48.33 500 284 56.8 1353 805 59.5 164.63March 1994

28 DPMC7422 PREM PAL GANGWAR MIDHAI LAL GANGWAR OBC Ex-Army 
Personal

NAEx-Army 
Personal

1 8880386431 600 300 50 1000 493 49.3 1500 960 64 163.3Januar1982

29 DGMH3846 GAURAV MUNNI LAL OBC NA NANA 3 8057584143 600 379 63.17 500 257 51.4 2000 889 44.45 159.02Januar1995

30 DSAS3521 SAWAN KUMAR AHIBARAN LAL SC NA NANA 1 9519087737 600 303 50.5 500 261 52.2 1350 758 56.15 158.85July 1995

31 DRMK2323 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL OBC NA NANA 10 7895527373 600 339 56.5 500 255 51 1200 611 50.92 158.42Febru 1993

32 DARK3737 AKSHAY MAHESHWARI RAKESH KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

EWSGen NA NANA 15 9568429035 600 272 45.33 500 293 58.6 1200 634 52.83 156.76May 1994

33 DMNQ4065 MOHD AMANULLAH IDRISI NIZAMUDDIN OBC NA NANA 7 9415889328 600 315 52.5 500 269 53.8 900 436 48.44 154.74March 1992

34 DSMC6983 SACHIN SINGH MUNNOO SINGH SC NA NANA 1 9690834009 600 314 52.33 500 235 47 1350 693 51.33 150.66June 1986

35 DCMD1078 CHANDRA PAL SAGAR MUKUND RAM SC NA NANA 9 9528684049 600 318 53 500 247 49.4 1200 555 46.25 148.65July 1995

36 DRBM8801 RAHUL SHREEVASH BALVEER SINGH OBC NA NANA 22 8791253380 600 258 43 500 275 55 1200 542 45.17 143.17Nove 1986

37 DVPU4721 VIMAL KUMAR POORAN LAL SC NA NANA 10 9690013415 600 230 38.33 500 262 52.4 1200 496 41.33 132.06March 1994

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 DAVA3391 ASHU GUPTA VIJAY BAHADUR GUPTA General NA NANA 10 7897999387 600 462 77 500 429 85.8 1600 1001 62.56 225.36July 1996

2 DSKP6274 SHUBHAM SINGH KAILASH SINGH OBC NA NANA 25 7394897350 600 507 84.5 500 426 85.2 1350 667 49.41 219.11Januar2000

3 DKAD9978 KARANKUMAR AJAYPALSINGH SC NA NANA 4 9759405965 600 399 66.5 500 326 65.2 1800 1080 60 191.7April 2000

4 DSVS5089 SHYAM ROOP VISHWANATH OBC NA NANA 16 8881744132 600 438 73 500 305 61 1800 935 51.94 185.94Januar1999

5 DARP6493 AYUSH MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA General NA NANA 6 8173991549 600 447 74.5 500 280 56 1900 960 50.53 181.03Febru 2000

6 DULK1718 UDAY PRATAP YADAV LAL BAHADUR YADAV OBC NA NANA 11 8299838577 600 328 54.67 500 333 66.6 2200 1311 59.59 180.86July 1989

7 DAAA1693 ANUPAM AWASTHI AMALDAR AWASTHI General NA NANA 21 9450442673 500 361 72.2 500 271 54.2 3600 1935 53.75 180.15Septe 1995

8 DGRI4514 GIRIJA SHANKAR YADAV RAM KISHOR YADAV General NA NANA 1 9625388241 600 276 46 500 295 59 2200 1575 71.59 176.59Augus 1981

9 DASU5149 ATUL KUMAR GUPTA SURYA BHAN GUPTA General NA NANA 15 9839900676 600 340 56.67 500 297 59.4 1800 1063 59.06 175.13March 1995

10 DAJG4778 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN SC NA NANA 22 9452050193 600 360 60 500 309 61.8 1800 901 50.06 171.86July 1989

11 DAJT9554 ADITYA KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SC NA NANA 10 7408979332 600 416 69.33 500 250 50 1800 731 40.61 159.94May 2000**

12 DPPJ5434 PANKAJ KUMAR PANNA LAL SC NA NANA 15 8808135683 600 322 53.67 500 295 59 1800 826 45.89 158.56Octob 1989

13 DKRM8749 KUNWARJI RAKI RAM KUMAR PAL OBC NA NANA 18 9935979167 600 270 45 500 208 41.6 1800 985 54.72 141.32Augus 1985

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  


